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BOTTLED LAGERS,
ALES, CIDER

Wickwar Porter

N

Butcombe Original
Butcombe Gold
Goram IPA

Peroni

Heineken

Underfall Lager

Heineken non alcoholic 0%
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7
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5.5
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Black Rat Cider
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BEECHFIELD

HOUSE
GlN 25ml)
Gordon’s Gin 4.75
Bombay Sapphire Gin 495
Tanqguery Gin 55
Hendricks Gin 6
Flavoured Gins from 55

VO D KA (25ml)

Smirnoff Red Label Vodka

Finlandia Vodka 55
RUM @sm

Bacardi Light Rum 4.95
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 5
Flavoured Rums from 55

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC @smy

Courvoisier VS Cognac

Janneau 12yr Armagnac

(All spirits & liqueurs served as 50ml unless otherwise requested) I
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WHISKY  @smy

Famous Grouse Whisky
Bells Whisky

Jameson Whiskey
Bushmills Original

Jack Daniels Bourbon

Jim Beam Bourbon Double Oak
Balvenie 12 years
Glenmorangie Malt 10 years
Talisker Malt 10 years
Cragganmore Malt 10 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Laphroaig 10 years
Lagavulin Malt 16 years

Oban Malt 14 years

(All spirits & liqueurs served as 50ml unless otherwise requested)
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APERITIFS,
LIQUEURS & ,.
VERMOUTHS e ¢

Aperol 4.75
Archers Schnapps 4,75
Bailey’s Irish Cream 4.75
Benedictine 4.75
Calvados 4.75
Campari 4,75
Cointreau 4.75
Créme de Cassis 4.75
Disaronno Originale 4.75
Drambuie 4.75
Grand Marnier 4.75
Kahlua 4.75
Volaire Limoncello 4.75
Malibu 4.75
Noilly Prat 4.75

(All spirits & liqueurs served as 50ml unless otherwise requested)



Pernod
Pimms No 1

Sambuca

Sherry - Croft Original

Sherry - Harvey’s Amontillado
Sherry - Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Sherry - To Pepe

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Dubonnet

Martini - Bianco

Martini - Dry

Martini - Rosso

Cinzano Bianco

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
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SOFT DRINKS & MINERALS

Schweppes Tonic water 200ml
Schweppes Slimline Tonic water 200ml
Schweppes Soda water 200m!|
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 200ml
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml
Schweppes Ginger Beer 200ml

Schweppes Orange Juice 200ml
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Schweppes Pineapple Juice 200ml
Schweppes Canada Dry Ginger Ale  200ml
Schweppes Tomato Juice 200ml
Coca-Cola (mixer) 200m!|
Diet Coke (mixer) 200mll
Diet Coke 330ml

Coca-Cola 330ml




Appletiser

Bottlegreen Elderflower Presse
J20 - Apple and Mango

J20 - Orange & Passion

Lime cordial

Sparkling water Glass 2.5

CRISPS & NUTS

275ml

275ml

275ml

275ml

275ml

750ml

Salty Dog Dry Roasted Peanuts
Salty Dog Salted Peanuts

Crisps
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OLD FASHIONED 12.5

A combination of Bourbon Whiskey;
Angostura Bitters and sugar.

MOJITO 12.5

A combination of White Rum; Lime Juice;
Soda Water; Simple Syrup and Mint Leaves.

NEGRON!I 14

A combination of Gin; Campari and Sweet
Vermouth.

COSMOPOLITAN 14

A combination of Vodka; Cointreau;
Cranberry Juice and Lime Juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 14

A combination of Vodka; Coffee Liqueur and
Cold Drip Coffee.
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BLOODY MARY 14

A combination of Vodka; Tomato juice;
Lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce; Tabasco;
Salt; Black pepper and celery sticks.

BELLINI 14

A combination of Peach Liqueur; Prosecco;
Lemon Juice and Peach Puree.

PIMM’S 14

A combination of Pimm’s No. 1; Lemonade;
Orange; Apple and Strawberries.

VIRGIN MOJITO

A combination of sugar; mint leaves; lime
juice and soda water.

AUTUMN SUNSET 9.5

A combination of Orange Juice, soda water
and Grenadine
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Beechfield House Hotel, Beanacre, Wiltshire, SN12 7PU

Tel: +44 (0)1225 703700

© 2023 Beechfield House. All Rights Reserved.




